
First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Gizelle 47.40 9 4NQCuzzolino 0.001 08090 -5 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Jules 34.42 01 59QJohnson 0.002 16019 59 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,20

Allie 44.05 9 42NQParkin 0.003 16021 33 02,2,3,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Olive Fenway 0.00 0 0NQBurke 0.005 20024 0 0

Cadence 0.00 0 0NQMcLoughlin 0.006 20234 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Melt 43.05 11 55NQWindisch 0.008 24030 44 02,4,5,7,8,9,20

Sandy 0.00 0 0NQCavanagh 0.009 24031 0 0

Fergie 0.00 0 0NQCuzzolino 0.0010 24033 0 0

Daisy 0.00 0 0ABSOstrander 0.007 24028 0 0

Sawyer 0.00 0 0ABSOstrander 0.0011 24034 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Hawkeye 0.00 0 0ABSWilson 0.001 08091 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Kylie 30.99 0 1NQParkin 0.002 12004 1 01

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Banter 44.20 12 45NQHooper 0.005 24242 33 03,3,4,7,8,20

Copy 0.00 0 0ABSKoster 0.003 24188 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.004 24239 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Buster 42.90 4 4NQSoccodato 0.004 08207 0 04

Brazen 49.52 11 2NQThompson 0.003 08209 -9 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Victoria 38.53 3 4NQStoddard 0.0011 12211 1 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Leo 0.00 0 0ABSKelly 0.0017 16216 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Dozer 41.92 9 2NQThompson 0.0026 20221 -7 02

Rosy 0.00 0 0NQHalperin 0.0027 20224 0 0

Bosun 36.32 4 2NQBerghold 0.0028 20232 -2 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Strike 45.36 13 2NQFord 0.0031 24235 -11 02
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Patrick 39.53 7 2NQAmbrogi 0.0032 24245 -5 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Fizz 29.14 0 5NQLarson 0.008 12105 5 05

Mixer 38.47 3 4NQSchroeder 0.009 12106 1 04

Madyson 35.77 0 5NQRissmiller 0.0010 12110 5 05

Misha 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.007 12098 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Melody 36.65 11 79QShriver 0.0014 16135 78 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zina 26.82 02 66QGuenet 0.0013 16125 66 03,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Rave 43.65 8 4NQBerry 0.0015 16141 -4 04

Snickers 45.93 10 3NQBoxenbaum 0.0016 16218 -7 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Twist 36.11 41 80QKnapp-Cook 0.0024 20172 76 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mel 0.00 0 0NQLackey 0.0021 20146 0 0

Lacy 29.06 0 4NQDauer 0.0023 20169 4 04

Ella 37.69 5 4NQMcLoughlin 0.0025 20220 -1 04

Lark 0.00 0 0ABSMandich-Steiger 0.0022 20167 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Ivy 43.12 11 5NQKnapp-Cook 0.0029 24186 -6 05

Renegade 27.97 0 3NQMagursky 0.0030 24194 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Knox 47.79 12 2NQHering 0.004 20070 -10 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Sally 38.45 3 3NQBuzhaker 0.0019 20204 0 03

Allie 26.70 0 4NQNekvasil 0.0020 20205 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

GG 50.00 12 2NQBerman 0.001 08042 -10 02

Mariah 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.002 08045 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Bertha 42.34 4 0NQBillman 0.005 12047 -4 0

Elvira 0.00 0 0ABSBillman 0.006 12056 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Spring 31.37 01 68QStahl 0.0012 16061 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Mickey 55.00 20 3NQReinhard 0.0018 20074 -17 03
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